Senate File 446

H-1415
Amend the amendment, H-1378, to Senate File 446,
as amended, passed, and reprinted by the Senate, as
follows:
 1. Page 17, line 37, by striking <5,542,834> and
inserting <6,500,000>
 2. Page 19, line 21, by striking <47,897,214> and
inserting <48,854,380>
 3. Page 19, line 25, by striking <2,663,854> and
inserting <3,621,020>

M. SMITH of Marshall